
Vol.13Vol.13-1-1
SBS BRAKE PADSBS BRAKE PAD

Vol.13-2

➡➡

XJR400R（'95 ～ '98）、XJR400R2（'96）、XJR400R
（'99 ～ '00）、TRX850（'95 ～ '99）、XJR1200/R（'95
～ '96）、XJR1300（'98 ～ '99）etc.

GSX400 IMPULSE（GK79A）、GSX400 IMPULSE
（GK7CA）、INAZUMA（GK7BA）、INAZUMA1200
（GV76A）etc.

R1200 NINE-T SCRAMBLER（'16～'20）、R1200 NINE-T 
PURE（'17 ～ '19）、R1200 NINE-T RACER（'17 ～ '20）etc.
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706RST

901RST

931RST

947RST

BRAKE LINING：
SINTER
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SINTER
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SINTER
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SINTER

MATRIX HOOK ADAPTED

MATRIX HOOK ADAPTED

MATRIX HOOK ADAPTED

MATRIX HOOK ADAPTED

YAMAHA

SUZUKI

BMW ※

● FRONT

HONDA
VFR800F（RC79）、VFR800X（RC80）、CBR1000RR 

（SC77）、CB1000R （SC80）、　CB1100RS （SC65）、
REBEL1100/DCT（SC83）etc.

※ Please make sure that the correct pad shape before purchase as models
　 sold in other than Japan might have different calipers.

※ Please make sure that the correct pad shape before purchase as models
　 sold in other than Japan might have different calipers.

HONDA
CBR1000RR SP（SC59）、CBR1000RR SP（SC77）、
CB1300 SUPER BOLD'OR-SP（SC54）etc.
BMW※　S1000RR HP4（'13）etc.
TRIUMPH
DAYTONA 675 R（'11 ～ '18）、STREET TRIPLE 765 
RS（'17 ～ '20）etc.

YAMAHA 
YZF-R25/ABS  （'15 ～ '21）、MT-25（'15 ～ '20）、
YZF-R3 ABS  （'15 ～ '21）、MT-03（'16 ～ '20）、
X MAX （'18 ～ '20）etc.

RSRS  SERIES REVOLVES SERIES REVOLVES RSTRST
INITIAL BRAKING AND STABILITYINITIAL BRAKING AND STABILITY
AT HIGH TEMPERATUREAT HIGH TEMPERATURE
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Cold Initial Braking

Hot Initial Braking

Fade Resistance

Wet PerformanceDry Performance

Wet Abrasion Resistance

Dry Abrasion Resistance

RS RST

Comparison of RS & RST at short circuit

RST peerformance improved！

POINT 
1, Braking & Abrasion Resistance improves at all point 
2, Special Backing Plate that prevents peeling and
 　squealing of the lining material
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BACK PLATE

BRAKE LINING
MATRIX HOOK

777-0706098　　　

777-0901098　　　

777-0931098　　　

777-0947098　　　

￥6,200

￥7,200

￥6,200

￥6,200

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE

CODE

CODE

CODE

CODE

https://www.kitaco.co.jp/sbs/search/?mode=p&padnumber=706
https://www.kitaco.co.jp/sbs/search/?mode=p&padnumber=901
https://www.kitaco.co.jp/sbs/search/?mode=p&padnumber=931
https://www.kitaco.co.jp/sbs/search/?mode=p&padnumber=947

